APPENDIX-A
Questionnaire for the study on
Effects of Small-scale Dairy Farming on household welfare at some selected areas of Chittagong district

Name of the Respondent:
Village:
Union: 
Upazila and district:  
Contact Number (mobile, if any):

Please furnish the information as mentioned in the following items
1. Age

   What is your age? ..............................  Years
2. Level of education

    What is the level of your education?

     a. Do not know reading or writing

     b. Can sign only

     c. I have passed class…………..

     d. I have no schooling but my education level would equivalent to class……….

3. Family size

   What’s the number of your family members?
4. Farm size 

Please indicate your farm size by giving information for the following table:

	Category of land
	In local unit
	In hectare

	Homestead area usable for farming
	
	

	Own land under own cultivation
	
	

	Land taken under sharecropping (borga)
	
	

	Land leased in
	
	

	Other (please specify)
	
	

	Total Farm Area
	
	


5. Information about possession of livestock

	Type
	Indigenous/local
	Cross-breed

	
	No.
	Value (Tk.)
	No.
	Value (Tk.)

	Cow
	
	
	
	

	Bull and ox
	
	
	
	

	Calf
	
	
	
	

	Goat
	
	
	
	

	Sheep
	
	
	
	

	Chicken
	
	
	
	

	Duck
	
	
	
	

	Others (specify)
	
	
	
	


6. Annul Costs of rearing different breeds per cow:
	Particulars
	Cross-Bred
	Local Breed

	Cash cost:
	
	
	
	

	Straw 
	
	
	
	

	Concentrate
	
	
	
	

	Vet. Care
	
	
	
	

	A.I Cost
	
	
	
	

	Others 
	
	
	
	

	Total (Cash cost)
	
	
	
	

	Non-cash cost:
	

	Straw 
	
	
	
	

	Green Grass
	
	
	
	

	Labor cost
	
	
	
	

	Depreciation on housing
	
	
	
	

	Dairy equipment cost
	
	
	
	

	Total (Non cash  cost)
	
	
	
	

	Full cost
	
	
	
	


7. Annual family income

Please mention your annual family income from different sources.
A. Agricultural production 

	Sl. No.
	Sources of income
	Production
	Price

	1.
	Cereals crops (rice, wheat, maize etc.)
	
	

	2.
	Vegetables (potato and others)
	
	

	3.
	Spices / pulses / oil seed crops
	
	

	4.
	Cash crops ( jute, sugarcane and tobacco)
	
	

	5.
	Poultry (selling of birds and eggs)
	
	

	6.
	Cattle (cow, bedfellow and goat rearing) and milk
	
	

	7.
	Aquaculture/ fishing
	
	

	8.
	Others (if any, please specify)
	
	

	Total
	
	


B. Occupational income

	Sl.
	Sources of income
	Income per month (Tk.)
	Income per year (Tk.)

	1.
	Service
	
	

	2.
	Business/ small business
	
	

	3.
	Other occupation (selling labour, rickshaw pulling, handicrafts etc.)
	
	

	4.
	Remittance 
	
	

	5.
	Others (specify)
	
	

	Total
	
	


C. Income from other family members: 

Total income: A+B+C    =    
8. Organizational exposure
	Sl. No.
	Organization
	No participation
	Nature and duration (Year)

	
	
	
	Ordinary member
	Executive position

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	


9.  Extension media contact
	Sl.

No.
	  Name of extension media
	Extent of contact

	
	
	Frequently
	Occasionally
	Rarely
	Not at all

	A. Individual contact 

	1.


	Upazila level officers (UAO/AEO/UFO/ULO/VS)

(per 3 months)
	≥6
	3-5
	1-2 
	0


	2.
	Sub Assistant Agriculture Officer (SAAO, formerly known as BS)

 (per 3 months)
	≥7
	4-6
	1-3 
	0

	3.
	NGO workers/ field agents 

(per 3 months)
	≥6
	4-5
	2-3
	0

	4.
	Health workers and other public sector field agents (per 3 months)
	≥7
	4-6
	1-3
	0

	5.
	Input dealer (fertilizer, seed, feed, pesticide etc.) (per 3 months)
	≥8
	5-7
	1-4
	0

	B. Group contact

	6.
	Group discussion with change agents
(per year)
	≥6
	3-5
	1-2
	0

	7.
	Participation in training and method demonstration (per year)
	≥6
	3-5
	1-2
	0

	8.
	Participation in result demonstration meetings (per year)
	≥6
	3-5
	1-2
	0

	C. Mass contact

	9.
	Listening to development programmes over Radio  (per month)
	≥5 
	3-4
	1-2
	0

	10.
	Watching TV for development programmes  (per month) 
	≥4 
	2-3
	1
	0

	11.
	Reading related books /magazines /leaflets etc. (per six months)
	≥6 
	3-5
	1-2
	0


10. Training exposure
Have you ever received any training from any government agency or NGO?  Yes/No 

 If yes, please furnish the following information: 

	Sl.

No.
	Name of the training course
	Year
	 Organization
	Duration (Days)
	Useful? (code)
	Practical application of skill

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	Yes/No

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	Yes/No

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	Yes/No

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	Yes/No


Code: 1= highly useful, 2 = moderately useful, 3 = less useful,  4= Not at all useful
11. Please give your opinion how these problems could be removed and better standard of veterinary services could be secured.


1. 


2.


3.


4.


5.

Thank you for your kind cooperation.

________________________

Signature of the Interviewer

Name of the interviewer:

Date:
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